City of Ann Arbor

Contract Modification

8/6/2019 3:29 PM

FieldManager 5.3c

Contract: _2019-021C, 2019 Sidewalk Cutting

Cont. Mod. Number	Revision Number	Cont. Mod. Date	Electronic File Created	Net Change	Awarded Contract Amount	
1		8/6/2019	No	\$53,900.00	\$147,001.00	
Route		Managing Office City of Ann Arbor		District 0	Entered By Sean Furton	

Contract Location

2019-01, 2019-02, 2019-03, 2019-04

Short Description

This contract modification is being created to add pay items needed for the completion of the projec

Description of Changes

- A. Original Contract Amount: \$ 147,001.00
- B. Current Contract Value (including this revision): \$ 200,901.00
- C. Net Total Change (B-A): \$53,900.00
- D. Net Percent Change (C/A*100): 36.67%
- E. Revision Summary: This contract modification meets the Tier 3 approval threshold and is being requested by the City of Ann Arbor.

This contract modification is being created to add pay items needed for the completion of the project that were not originally in the contract.

Increases / Decreases

Item Description	Item Code	Prop. Proj Line Line		Catg. Item Type	Quantity Change Unit	Unit Price	Dollar Value
Sidewalk Cutting	_290	0005 0005	2019-021C	001 Original	1,100.000 EACH	49.00000	\$53,900.00
Reason: In order to complete areas 2019-01 and 2019-02							

Total Dollar Value: \$53,900.00

\$53,900.00

Total Net Change Amount:

Project / Category Summary

Project/Catg	Project/Category Description	Federal Number	Project Status	Finance System	Control Section	Dollar Value
2019-021C	2019 Sidewalk Cutting	0	CNST			
001	City of Ann Arbor					\$53,900.00
					Total:	\$53,900.00

City of Ann Arbor

Contract Modification

8/6/2019 3:29 PM FieldManager 5.3c

If authorized, the contractor agrees to do the work outlined above under the direction of the Engineer, and to accept as payment in full the basis of payment as indicated. Prime Contractor, you are authorized and instructed as the contractor to do the work described herein in accordance with the terms of your contract. Jane Allen, P.E., Project Manager Contractor: Precision Concrete Cutting, Inc. Date Signature Signature Date Craig Hupy, Public Services Area Administrator Nicholas Hutchinson, P.E., City Engineer Signature Date Signature Date Howard S Lazarus, City Administrator Signature Date